
City of Hesperia

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 119-082 Name: Contract Amendment with Abboud Diamond
Construction

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Calendar

File created: In control:3/4/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/19/2019

Title: Recommended Action:

It is recommended that the City Council authorize the City Manager to execute an increase to the
contract with Abboud Diamond Construction, Inc. in the amount of $20,000, with a new not-to-exceed
amount of $791,158.30 to complete construction of the Hesperia Animal Shelter Remodel project.

Sponsors: Michael Blay

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. SR Contract Amendment Abboud Diamond Construction 3-19-2019

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Hesperia Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

